RF receiver adapter
TXA
Features and Option
- Main applications: Furniture
- Input: 10 ~ 24V DC (TXA4) / 5V DC (TXA5)
- Frequency: 2.4GHz Radio-Frequency based receiver
- Operating distance: 5m
- Max. number of motors: 3 channels

 ● Moteck S1 control category, support position memory function
5
Ordering Key
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Jan. MOTECK. MO-T-0111  Version: 3.1
Control
0：Control box
1：Double motor
Panel artwork
0：Without position memory function
1：With position memory function
(Please refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
8：880mm in length with 420mm spiral
1：1000mm straight
Cable length
Number of
actuator
1：1 actuator
2：2 actuators
3：3 actuators (for TXA4 only)
Buttons
4：Without position memory function
5：Supports position memory function
8TXA -4 - 2 0 0 0 0